
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Women's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.0 170.0 10

2 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 170.0 8

3 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 204.7 155.0 6

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 201.2 125.0 4

5 Natasha Borst Maize South High School 212.0 110.0 2

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 380.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.0 330.0 8

3 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 204.7 295.0 6

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 201.2 235.0 4

5 Natasha Borst Maize South High School 212.0 215.0 2

Women's 220.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.0 325.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 204.7 325.0 8

3 Natasha Borst Maize South High School 212.0 265.0 6

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 201.2 255.0 4

5 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 250.0 2

Women's 220.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.0 825.0 10

2 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 800.0 8

3 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 204.7 775.0 6

4 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 201.2 615.0 4

5 Natasha Borst Maize South High School 212.0 590.0 2

Women's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 204.0 4.044

20 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 204.7 3.786

24 Kamdyn Pearson Independence High School 218.0 3.67

45 Shanice Rogers Wichita East High School 201.2 3.057

54 Natasha Borst Maize South High School 212.0 2.783


